QUICK QUOTE SHEET
Call Us first, for all of your Fleet Automotive, & Light Truck needs.
52759-1863-402-4234
863-991-4693
OCALA, CITY OF
2/22/2024
JOHN KING
352-351-6648

18B $315.00Platform Running Boards
59H $0.00Center High-Mounted Stop Lamp (CHMSL)
650A $0.00Order Code 650A
872 $410.00Rear View Camera & Prep Kit
TGJ $0.00Tires: 225/70Rx19.5G BSW A/P
X8L $390.00Limited Slip w/4.88 Axle Ratio
153 $0.00OPTIONS  Front License Plate Bracket
$1,115.00FACTORY OPTIONS
CONTRACT OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
CAMERA-F $225.00Dealer installed factory ordered camera (REQUIRES 872).
4K $180.00Plain cut 3rd & 4th keys (NO REMOTES).
W TLI-4 $775.00(4) Whelen ION ''T'' series ultra thin light heads surface mounted with (2) in grille and (2) to rear of vehicle/body.
AMBER/WHITE $0.00LIGHT BAR TO BE AMBER/WHITE WITH FULL FRONT FLOOD AND FULL CORNER TAKEDOWNS.
PP PCB39-108-
5025
$92,265.00PALPRO PCB 39 Series 9’ heavy duty galvannealed steel crane body with Palfinger 5025E crane.  Includes 21”
workbench tailshelf with outrigger cross tube, through compartment, 1/4” Top Plate work surface and integrated
16,000 lb rated 2'' hitch receiver tube & rear manual out (crane side) crank down stabilizers, standard right rear crane
mounting compartment, all aluminum doors and hinges, six (6) recessed cargo tie downs (6,000 lb. capacity), two (2)
grab handles, 44” high side compartments, fully integrated and sealed automotive style harness kit and electrical
system with easy access power distribution panel, FMVSS 108 LED light and reflector kit, mudflap brackets, entire body
electro coat (E-Coat) primer, interior of compartments lined with Zolatone AIM White interior coating, understructure
and bottom of compartments undercoated, adjustable aluminum divider trays in compartments,  master locking
system, Palfinger model PSC 5025E telescopic service crane; 32,500 ft. lbs., 25' reach capability, two hydraulic powered
extensions, 5,000 Lb. vertical lift capacity, - 5 to +80 degree boom elevation, double acting cylinders with load holding
valves on all cylinders, overload shutdown system, radio remote control, decals, crane hook, load line block, Ecoat
prime, finish paint white topcoat paint single stage common white.  (Includes 2nd Stage MSO, Weight Slip, &
Completed Vehicle Certification.) Reqires 60'' CA and 14,500 lb GVWR.
SHROUD $195.00BODY COMPANY TO PROVIDE SHROUD ON BACK OF BODY TO PROTECT TRAFFIC ADVISOR (48''W X 1.9''T X 2.5''D).
SHROUD TO BE PAINTED ALONG WITH BODY AND LOCATED BETWEEN SLAM GATE AND REAR BUMPER.
ECCO-TA-UTIL $1,125.00ECCO MODEL 3410A TRAFFIC ADVISOR INSTALLED TO BACK OF UTILITY BODY UNDER SHROUD PROVIDED BY BODY
COMPANY TO PROTECT LIGHT.
OCALA TA $0.00INSTALL TA CONTROLLER IN HEADLINER.
E-TRACK-11 $395.001 ROW OF E-TRACK 1/2 WAY UP EACH SIDE WALL FOR 11' UTILITY BODY, RIVETED TO BODY TOP & BOTTOM.
E-TRACK-INSTALL $0.00INSTALL E-TRACK AFTER LINER USOB.
W MJYAAAAP $1,185.00Whelen Mini Justice light bar, Amber, with mounting feet.
NJPA_OCALA, CITY OF_52759_Quote_1.PDF Page 1 of 2
2024 091521-NAF & 06SOURCEWELL (FORMERLY NJPA) CONTRACT # www.NationalAutoFleetGroup.com
GO-LIGHTSC $725.00Model 20204 LED GoLight with hard wired dash mount remote
NO-TEMP $0.00TEMP TAG NOT REQUESTED, CUSTOMER WILL HANDLE THEIR OWN TAG WORK.